TheVillages  Charter Middle School

2025-2026
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( > Buffalo Ridge Track Schedule <« ‘
DATE DAY OPPONENT Site TIME
01/17/26 Saturday Gainesville, Florida 8:00
Sunshine Showcase
02/08/26 Sunday Gainesville, Florida 7:30
FLYRA Indoor Championship
03/02/26 Monday 3:00
Mount Dora Christian Academy Mount Dora Christian Academy
03/12/26 Thursday Home 4:00
TBD
03/19/26 Thursday Citrus High School 4:00
IMS, M, BR,SR,LMS
03/30/26 Thursday Crystal River High School 4:00
CRMS, WW, SR, BR, CSMS
04/09/26 Thursday Middleton 4:00
BR, M, SS, WW
04/16/26 Thursday South Sumter High School 4:00
Everyone
4/25/26 Saturday Everyone Wildwood High School 8:00
Saturday/ .
5/15/26 5/16/26 Sunday State Championship MG 8:00
Boys Track Coach: Gary Krohn
Girls Track Coach:

Athletic Director: Dwayne Molock

Principal: Dr. Peggy Irwin

The Villages Charter Middle School @ Buffalo Ridge
251 Buffalo Trail

The Villages, FL 32162

Phone: 352-259-0044 Fax: 352-753-1113
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